
1/5/2023Receipts RegisterCity of Carlos

F-A-PReceipt # Deposit ID VoidRemitter Description TotalAccount NameDate

12/01/2022 To 12/31/2022Date Range: 

Fund Name: All Funds

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1937 HAMER (12/01/2022) - Rate Class I $ 118.21 601-37110-N174412/01/2022

Rate Class I $ 50.00 602-37210-

$ 168.21 

Douglas County TAX SETTLEMENT NOVEMBER 

2022

(12/02/2022) - Current Ad Valorem Taxes $ 77,007.80 100-31010-NTX.STLMT.12.2212/02/2022

Special Assessment Utilities $ 1,222.98 601-37171-

Special Assessments Utilities $ 524.14 602-37270-

$ 78,754.92 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1938, 1939 HAMER (12/05/2022) - Rate Class I $ 261.29 601-37110-N175112/05/2022

Rate Class I $ 100.00 602-37210-

$ 361.29 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1941 HAMER (12/05/2022) - Rate Class I $ 79.95 601-37110-N175212/05/2022

Rate Class I $ 25.00 602-37210-

$ 104.95 

Water Fund Transfer to MPFA Debt Service 

Fund from Water Fund 

DECEMBER 2022

(12/05/2022) - Transfer From Enterprise Fund $ 7,780.00 303-39202-N303.601.Dec.2212/05/2022

$ 7,780.00 

Gardonville Cooperative 

Telephone A

DEC 22 Lease pymt; Mattocks 

DEC rent

(12/07/2022) - Water Tower Rent $ 618.16 601-37170-N174212/07/2022

Rent $ 200.00 602-38090-

$ 818.16 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1943 (12/01/2022) - Rate Class I $ 1,790.16 601-37110-N174512/07/2022

Rate Class I $ 774.33 602-37210-

$ 2,564.49 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1945  EAP (12/07/2022) - Rate Class I $ 277.04 601-37110-N174612/07/2022

Rate Class I $ 107.96 602-37210-

$ 385.00 
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Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1944  EAP (12/07/2022) - Rate Class I $ 548.83 601-37110-N174712/07/2022

Rate Class I $ 226.17 602-37210-

$ 775.00 

Douglas County Public 

Works

NOV 2022 STREET SWEEPING (12/07/2022) - Snow Removal & Street Sweeping $ 562.50 100-34303-N174912/07/2022

$ 562.50 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1946 HAMER (12/10/2022) - Rate Class I $ 76.92 601-37110-N175312/10/2022

Rate Class I $ 25.00 602-37210-

$ 101.92 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1950  EAP  ACCT 444 

LM

(12/12/2022) - Rate Class I $ 274.59 601-37110-N175012/12/2022

Rate Class I $ 113.41 602-37210-

$ 388.00 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1947, 1948  HAMER (12/12/2022) - Rate Class I $ 102.57 601-37110-N175412/12/2022

Rate Class I $ 50.00 602-37210-

$ 152.57 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1949  HAMER (12/15/2022) - Rate Class I $ 75.05 601-37110-N175512/15/2022

Rate Class I $ 25.00 602-37210-

$ 100.05 

Carlos Township 2nd HALF 2022 Fire Protection 

$26,980.00; 

First Responders $1,665

(12/21/2022) - Special Fire Protection Services $ 26,980.00 225-34202-N174812/21/2022

Ambulance Revenues $ 1,665.00 225-34205-

$ 28,645.00 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1955 (12/22/2022) - Rate Class I $ 3,788.06 601-37110-N175712/22/2022

Rate Class I $ 1,656.39 602-37210-

$ 5,444.45 

LEAGUE OF MN CITIES 

INSURANCE TRUST

DIVIDEND REFUND (12/22/2022) - Refunds & Reimbursements $ 3,062.00 100-36231-N2022 LMCIT DIV12/22/2022

$ 3,062.00 
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Minnesota Management 

& Budget

second half Local Government 

Aid 2022

(12/23/2022) - Local Government Aid $ 51,646.86 100-33401-NMMB.12.23.2212/23/2022

$ 51,646.86 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1952 HAMER (12/24/2022) - Rate Class I $ 63.11 601-37110-N176012/24/2022

Rate Class I $ 25.00 602-37210-

$ 88.11 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1954 HAMER (12/26/2022) - Rate Class I $ 54.33 601-37110-N176112/26/2022

Rate Class I $ 25.00 602-37210-

$ 79.33 

Gardonville Cooperative 

Telephone A

JAN 23 Lease pymt; Mattocks 

JAN 23 rent

(12/27/2022) - Water Tower Rent $ 618.16 601-37170-N175612/27/2022

Rent $ 200.00 602-38090-

$ 818.16 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1951 DRAFT (12/27/2022) - Rate Class I $ 3,693.56 601-37110-N175812/27/2022

Rate Class I $ 1,576.36 602-37210-

$ 5,269.92 

GAPPA OIL DONATION TO FIRE 

DEPARTMENT

(12/27/2022) - Contributions and Donations from 

Private Sources

$ 600.86 225-36230-N175912/27/2022

$ 600.86 

Carlos Water/Wastewater BATCH  1957 (12/30/2022) - Rate Class I $ 1,192.49 601-37110-N176212/30/2022

Rate Class I $ 495.11 602-37210-

$ 1,687.60 

Bremer Bank DECEMBER 2022 Interest on 

Savings Account 8030

(12/30/2022) - Interest Earning $ 309.80 100-36210-NBREM.Int 12.2212/30/2022

$ 309.80 

First Western Bank & 

Trust

Nov Int Checking  $27.44

Nov Int Savings  $4.49

Nov Int MPFA Savings $18.44

(12/30/2022) - Interest Earning $ 31.93 100-36210-NFWB Int DEC 2212/30/2022

Interest Earning $ 18.44 303-36210-

$ 50.37 
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Carlos Fire Department Pay Water Fund-601 for 

CFD-225 usage 2022

(12/30/2022) - Rate Class I $ 526.34 602-37210-NTR.601.225.202212/30/2022

$ 526.34 

General Fund-City of 

Carlos

Transfer to 601 to Ballpark for 

Water usage 2022

(12/30/2022) - Rate Class I $ 2,500.00 601-37210-NTR.601.Stad202212/30/2022

$ 2,500.00 

General Fund-City of 

Carlos

Transfer to 601 and 602 for 

usage Paved Streets (Lakes 

Area Exc Batch 1962)

(12/30/2022) - Rate Class I $ 593.12 601-37210-NTR.602,602.LAE12/30/2022

Rate Class I $ 300.00 601-37210-

$ 893.12 

Carlos Fire Department Pay Sewer Fund-602 for 

CFD-225 usage 2022

(12/30/2022) - Rate Class I $ 300.00 602-37210-NTR.602.225.202212/30/2022

$ 300.00 

General Fund-City of 

Carlos

Transfer to 601 from City for 

water usage Office/Shop and 

Event Center

(12/30/2022) - Rate Class I $ 1,052.68 601-37210-NTRF.601.10012/30/2022

$ 1,052.68 

General Fund-City of 

Carlos

Transfer to 602 from City 

water usage Office/Shop + 

Evnt Ctr(12x$25)each, 

Ballpark(5x$25)

(12/30/2022) - Rate Class I $ 725.00 602-37210-NTRF.602.10012/30/2022

$ 725.00 

Total for Selected Receipts $ 196,716.66 
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